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MVP RANKING

Ken
Russ
Denis
Robin
Edward
Steve
Farshid
Mike
Bob
Alexy
Tahir
Dale
Kam
Aaron
Ryan
Karina
Wes
Nate
Ravi
Alberto
Sergio
cl

Lisa
Calvin
Kyle
Keith
Andy
Mo
Gary
Paul
Ken
Paola
Faz
Jayson
Maurice
Cody
Mike
Sebas
Wayne
Andy
Jay
Karl
Clint
Eric
Mark
Kevin
Bob
Benny
Tiffany

Farside Players
Here All Night
No English
Robinhood

No English
Farside Players
Farside Players
No English
Balls In Hand
No English
Robinhood
Balls In Hand
Master 8ers
Outta Pocket
Master 8ers
Robinhood
Outta Pocket
West Coast
Safty First

Zan Clan
Farside Players
2 Dollah Please
Outta Pocket
Safty First

Zan Clan

2 Dollah Please
Bad Bunnies

2 Dollah Please
Robinhood
Balls In Hand
West Coast
Here All Night
Master 8ers
Clintstones
Zan Clan
Geezers & Sons
Geezers & Sons
Balls In Hand
Safty First
Outta Pocket
West Coast
West Coast
Clintstones
Geezers & Sons
Zan Clan

Zan Clan

2 Dollah Please
Safty First
Master 8ers
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%
0.880
0.920
0.760
0.720
0.640
0.760
0.720
0.720
0.600
0.600
0.640
0.680
0.600
0.520
0.480
0.480
0.360
0.500
0.600
0.320
0.560
0.550
0.440
0.550
0.550
0.650
0.733
0.500
0.800
0.800
0.500
0.320
0.450
0.300
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.450
0.667
0.160
0.533
0.533
0.600
0.350
0.400
0.533
0.533
0.533
0.467

PTS
256
251
246
236
230
228
220
216
214
209
204
202
190
188
188
180
169
169
166
164
164
164
162
162
160
160
151
150
143
142
140
139
139
135
134
132
130
129
129
126
126
124
119
116
116
114
113
112
110

AVG
51.20
50.20
49.20
47.20
46.00
45.60
44.00
43.20
42.80
41.80
40.80
40.40
38.00
37.60
37.60
36.00
33.80
42.25
41.50
32.80
32.80
41.00
32.40
40.50
40.00
40.00
50.33
37.50
47.67
47.33
35.00
27.80
34.75
33.75
33.50
33.00
32.50
32.25
43.00
25.20
42.00
41.33
39.67
29.00
38.67
38.00
37.67
37.33
36.67



