

MVP RANKING

Week 6

			Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
1	Ken	Farside Players	5	22	3	0.880	256	51.20
2	Russ	Here All Night	5	23	2	0.920	251	50.20
3	Denis	No English	5	19	6	0.760	246	49.20
4	Robin	Robinhood	5	18	7	0.720	236	47.20
5	Edward	No English	5	16	9	0.640	230	46.00
6	Steve	Farside Players	5	19	6	0.760	228	45.60
7	Farshid	Farside Players	5	18	7	0.720	220	44.00
8	Mike	No English	5	18	7	0.720	216	43.20
9	Bob	Balls In Hand	5	15	10	0.600	214	42.80
10	Alexy	No English	5	15	10	0.600	209	41.80
11	Tahir	Robinhood	5	16	9	0.640	204	40.80
12	Dale	Balls In Hand	5	17	8	0.680	202	40.40
13	Kam	Master 8ers	5	15	10	0.600	190	38.00
14	Aaron	Outta Pocket	5	13	12	0.520	188	37.60
15	Ryan	Master 8ers	5	12	13	0.480	188	37.60
16	Karina	Robinhood	5	12	13	0.480	180	36.00
17	Wes	Outta Pocket	5	9	16	0.360	169	33.80
18	Nate	West Coast	4	10	10	0.500	169	42.25
19	Ravi	Safty First	4	12	8	0.600	166	41.50
20	Alberto	Zan Clan	5	8	17	0.320	164	32.80
21	Sergio	Farside Players	5	14	11	0.560	164	32.80
22	CJ	2 Dollah Please	4	11	9	0.550	164	41.00
23	Lisa	Outta Pocket	5	11	14	0.440	162	32.40
24	Calvin	Safty First	4	11	9	0.550	162	40.50
25	Kyle	Zan Clan	4	11	9	0.550	160	40.00
26	Keith	2 Dollah Please	4	13	7	0.650	160	40.00
27	Andy	Bad Bunnies	3	11	4	0.733	151	50.33
28	Mo	2 Dollah Please	4	10	10	0.500	150	37.50
29	Gary	Robinhood	3	12	3	0.800	143	47.67
30	Paul	Balls In Hand	3	12	3	0.800	142	47.33
31	Ken	West Coast	4	10	10	0.500	140	35.00
32	Paola	Here All Night	5	8	17	0.320	139	27.80
33	Faz	Master 8ers	4	9	11	0.450	139	34.75
34	Jayson	Clintstones	4	6	14	0.300	135	33.75
35	Maurice	Zan Clan	4	8	12	0.400	134	33.50
36	Cody	Geezers & Sons	4	6	14	0.300	132	33.00
37	Mike	Geezers & Sons	4	6	14	0.300	130	32.50
38	Sebas	Balls In Hand	4	9	11	0.450	129	32.25
39	Wayne	Safty First	3	10	5	0.667	129	43.00
40	Andy	Outta Pocket	5	4	21	0.160	126	25.20
41	Jay	West Coast	3	8	7	0.533	126	42.00
42	Karl	West Coast	3	8	7	0.533	124	41.33
43	Clint	Clintstones	3	9	6	0.600	119	39.67
44	Eric	Geezers & Sons	4	7	13	0.350	116	29.00
45	Mark	Zan Clan	3	6	9	0.400	116	38.67
46	Kevin	Zan Clan	3	8	7	0.533	114	38.00
47	Bob	2 Dollah Please	3	8	7	0.533	113	37.67
48	Benny	Safty First	3	8	7	0.533	112	37.33
49	Tiffany	Master 8ers	3	7	8	0.467	110	36.67